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1. Platz SG Neustadt LG-1

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel
letzte 

Serie

0 Föhrenbach Andreas 104,9 104,9 105,7 315,5 105,7

0 Braun Ulrike 105,0 105,2 103,6 313,8 103,6

0 Willmann Nikolaus 102,9 104,2 102,8 309,9 102,8

0 Willmann Joachim 102,3 103,7 103,0 309,0 103,0

0 Jordan Peter 94,2 104,4 104,9 303,5 104,9

939,2 312,1

2. Platz SG Neustadt LG-2

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel
letzte 

Serie

0 Höpker Vera 104,7 104,0 102,9 311,6 102,9

0 Omerzu Veronika 103,1 101,9 103,7 308,7 103,7

0 Rombach Gerhard 101,3 102,2 104,4 307,9 104,4

0 Höpker Rudolf 102,3 103,4 102,3 308,0 102,3

928,3 311,0

3. Platz SG Neustadt LP-1

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel
lezte 

Serie

0 Zakrzewski-HofmannKatharina 104,6 106,5 105,4 316,5 105,4

0 Rüther Hagen 100,9 102,1 101,4 304,4 101,4

0 Ergele Beate 98,1 102,9 101,9 302,9 101,9

0 Büche Peter 101,0 103,3 98,4 302,7 98,4

923,8 308,7

4. Platz SG Neustadt LG-3

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel
letzte 

Serie

0 Heizmann Andreas 101,8 102,1 104,6 308,5 104,6

0 Rombach Harald 100,7 103,2 103,2 307,1 103,2

0 Walter Ernst 101,3 102,1 103,2 306,6 103,2

0 Willmann Edelbert 102,9 101,0 101,8 305,7 101,8

922,2 311,0
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5. Platz SSV Aasen LP-1

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10tel IZ

0 Pokorny Wolfgang 100,5 102,2 100,2 302,9 100,2

0 Schmid Albert 99,5 99,5 100,7 299,7 100,7

0 Wilimsky Ulrich 99,4 103,3 96,8 299,5 96,8

0 v. Bötticher Roswitha 88,0 93,5 91,3 272,8 91,3

0 Göppert Manfred 93,2 91,2 84,0 268,4 84,0

902,1 297,7

6. Platz SG Neustadt LP-2

Nr. Name Vorname S1 S2 S3 Gesamt-10telletzte Serie

0 Ruth Tanja 100,0 99,7 101,8 301,5 101,0

0 Willmann Joachim 97,1 98,2 99,1 294,4 99,1

0 Müller Markus 96,8 92,1 97,1 286,0 97,1

0 Sackner Peter 95,9 99,0 88,3 283,2 88,3

881,9 297,2
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Zehntel-Ringe

Manschaft S 1 S 2 S 3

G
e
sa
m
t-

1
0
te
l

letz
te S

erie

1  PlatzZakrzewski-HofmannKatharina SG Neustadt LP-1 104,6 106,5 105,4 316,5 105,4 LP

2  Platz Föhrenbach Andreas SG Neustadt LG-1 104,9 104,9 105,7 315,5 105,7

3  Platz Braun Ulrike SG Neustadt LG-1 105,0 105,2 103,6 313,8 103,6

4  Platz Höpker Vera SG Neustadt LG-2 104,7 104,0 102,9 311,6 102,9

5  Platz Willmann Nikolaus SG Neustadt LG-1 102,9 104,2 102,8 309,9 102,8

6  Platz Willmann Joachim SG Neustadt LG-1 102,3 103,7 103,0 309,0 103,0

7  Platz Omerzu Veronika SG Neustadt LG-2 103,1 101,9 103,7 308,7 103,7

8  Platz Heizmann Andreas SG Neustadt LG-3 101,8 102,1 104,6 308,5 104,6

9  Platz Rombach Gerhard SG Neustadt LG-2 101,3 102,2 104,4 307,9 104,4

10  Platz Höpker Rudolf SG Neustadt LG-2 102,3 103,4 102,3 308,0 102,3

11  Platz Rombach Harald SG Neustadt LG-3 100,7 103,2 103,2 307,1 103,2

12  Platz Walter Ernst SG Neustadt LG-3 101,3 102,1 103,2 306,6 103,2

13  Platz Willmann Edelbert SG Neustadt LG-3 102,9 101,0 101,8 305,7 101,8

14  Platz Rüther Hagen SG Neustadt LP-1 100,9 102,1 101,4 304,4 101,4 LP

15  Platz Jordan Peter SG Neustadt LG-1 94,2 104,4 104,9 303,5 104,9

16  Platz Ergele Beate SG Neustadt LP-1 98,1 102,9 101,9 302,9 101,9 LP

17  Platz Pokorny Wolfgang SSV Aasen LP-1 100,5 102,2 100,2 302,9 100,2 LP

18  Platz Büche Peter SG Neustadt LP-1 101,0 103,3 98,4 302,7 98,4 LP

19  Platz Ruth Tanja SG Neustadt LP-2 100,0 99,7 101,8 301,5 101,0 LP

20  Platz Schmid Albert SSV Aasen LP-1 99,5 99,5 100,7 299,7 100,7 LP

21  Platz Wilimsky Ulrich SSV Aasen LP-1 99,4 103,3 96,8 299,5 96,8 LP

22  Platz Willmann Joachim SG Neustadt LP-2 97,1 98,2 99,1 294,4 99,1 LP

23  Platz Müller Markus SG Neustadt LP-2 96,8 92,1 97,1 286,0 97,1 LP
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Wettkampf Nr.: 28.12.2022

Platz Schütze

LRW-LG/LP Auflage Ergebnis mit "LP-Schützen"

24  Platz Sackner Peter SG Neustadt LP-2 95,9 99,0 88,3 283,2 88,3 LP

25  Platz v. Bötticher Roswitha SSV Aasen LP-1 88,0 93,5 91,3 272,8 91,3 LP

26  Platz Göppert Manfred SSV Aasen LP-1 93,2 91,2 84,0 268,4 84,0

Liste Schützen Seite 2


